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U-21 Championship
2020/21 6th round, Match #36

Friday, 16.10.2020, 12:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 18°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

2 : 1

«Lviv» Lviv

1 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
2 Ehbudzhuo Daniel
3 Kozik Eduard
4 Yakuba Roman
5 Drambaiev Oleksandr
6 Hurov Kostiantyn (C)
7 Kobak Edvard
8 Prykhodko Klim
9 Chyruk Andrii
10 Khromei Mykhailo
11 Rudavskyi Mykhailo

Substitutes
12 Kemkin Oleksandr
13 Havryliuk Nazarii
14 Udod Danylo
15 Svitiukha Denys
16 Mykytyshyn Artur
17 Sholar Artem
18 Pohorilyi Vladyslav

Coach
Martins Valente Jose Fernando

1 Lalak Yurii
4 Oberman Yevhen
19 Savoshko Oleksandr
2 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
7 Vychizhanin Andrii
5 Demkiv Stanislav (C)
17 Romanchuk Oleksandr
8 Malashevskyi Ostap
13 Hryso Maksym
9 Remeniak Artur
16 Topchii Serhii

Substitutes
12 Servatiak Maksym
11 Hural Roman
20 Bekerskyi Ihor
10 Shuta Artur-Bohdan
3 Alforov Oleh
6 Bakhmat Nikita

Coach
Shumskyi Vitalii

Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
Assistant 1:
Korniiko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Striletska Maryna
4th Official:
Bych Ihor
Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid

VAR Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
VAR Referee Observer:
Derdo Viktor
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 6th round, Match #36
Friday, 16.10.2020, 12:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 18°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 2 : 1 «Lviv» Lviv
28' 16 Topchii Serhii

7 Kobak Edvard 45+1'

45+1' 2 Hryhorashchuk Stepan

7 Kobak Edvard 53'

57' 16 Topchii Serhii
11 Hural Roman

57' 5 Demkiv Stanislav
8 Prykhodko Klim

16 Mykytyshyn Artur 60'

11 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
18 Pohorilyi Vladyslav 66'

7 Kobak Edvard
17 Sholar Artem 69'

2 Ehbudzhuo Daniel
13 Havryliuk Nazarii 77'

77' 13 Hryso Maksym
10 Shuta Artur-Bohdan

9 Chyruk Andrii
15 Svitiukha Denys 80'

85' 8 Malashevskyi Ostap
20 Bekerskyi Ihor

87' 17 Romanchuk Oleksandr
3 Alforov Oleh

90' 7 Vychizhanin Andrii
6 Bakhmat Nikita

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


